1.20.10
Short Stroke Cylinders
Bores from 12 to 200 mm  Double acting
See page 1.1.3 to cal-
culate the cylinder
force.
Should you require
intermediate strokes,

For the rod with male thread see nipple page 1.20.20.
For rod accessories see from page 1.85.1.
How to order: 40 / 50 BDP
The options can be combined (when this is possible)
On request, they can be supplied
according to 2014/34/EU - ATEX
II 2Gc IIC T5
II 2Dc T100°C
40 / 50 BD P
Bore / Stroke Type Option
Bore (mm) Standard strokes
BD (mm)
Standard strokes
BDM (mm)
Standard strokes
BDMN (mm)
Max stroke (mm)
BD BDM BDMN
12 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40
-
40 40
-
16
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30,
40, 50
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40,
50, 60, 80, 100,
50
100
20 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30,
40, 50, 60, 80, 100, 125 5, 10, 15, 20, 25,
30, 40, 50, 60,
80, 100, 125
125
125
25
32 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40,
50, 60, 80, 100,
5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30,
40, 50, 60, 80, 100,
125, 160
100
160
40
50
10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40,
50, 60, 80, 100,
10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40,
50, 60, 80, 100, 125,
160, 200
10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40,
50, 60, 80, 100, 125 200
125
63
10, 15, 20, 25, 30,
40, 50, 60, 80,
100, 125, 160
16080 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40,
50, 60, 80, 100, 125,
160, 200, 250